QUICK-RELEASE COUPLING
NV coupling
1/2“ model ISO 7241-1A
VC-NV
VALCON  QuAL i ty  HydRAuL iCs
powerful · precise · guaranteedpowerful · precise · guaranteed
ValCon® stands for high-quality hydraulic products in original
equipment quality for a worldwide use. Precision, reliability and

Male Female
Size Connection Dimension
Type Inch  DN Form of
thread
 Thread Length
L (mm)
Length coupled
L1 (mm)
Diameter
Ø D (mm)
Hexagon
SW (mm)
Article Number
Female
1/4" 6 female 1/4" BSP 55,5 74,2 27,6 22 VC-NV-IG1/4-06M
3/8" 10 female 3/8" BSP 60,5 80,2 34,0 24 VC-NV-IG3/8-10M
1/2" 12 female 1/2" BSP 68,0 92,3 38,5 27 VC-NV-IG1/2-12M
3/4" 20 female 3/4" BSP 82,5 107,8 48,5 36 VC-NV-IG3/4-20M
1" 25 female 1" BSP 97,5 128,8 56,2 41 VC-NV-IG1-25M
Male
1/4" 6 female 1/4" BSP 36,0 74,2 14,3 19 VC-NV-IG1/4-06S
3/8" 10 female 3/8" BSP 40,0 80,2 19,0 24 VC-NV-IG3/8-10S
1/2" 12 female 1/2" BSP 50,7 92,3 20,6 27 VC-NV-IG1/2-12S
3/4" 20 female 3/4" BSP 61,3 107,8 28,0 34 VC-NV-IG3/4-20S
1" 25 female 1" BSP 64,0 128,8 31,3 41 VC-NV-IG1-25S
technical data
Material:
Housing: High grade steel
Seal: NBR